PowPak® dimming
module (actual size)
Lutron energy-saving products
Radio Powr SavrTM
occupancy/vacancy
sensor (actual size)
Pico® wireless
control (actual size)

Model number Description List Price (US) Model number Description List Price (US)
36 | Lutron Lutron | 37
Ordering information
Radio Powr SavrTM occupancy/vacancy sensors*
LRF2-OCR2B-P-WH Ceiling-mount, 360° field of view, occupancy/vacancy sensor 85.00
LRF2-OWLB-P-WH Wall-mount, 180° field of view, occupancy/vacancy sensor 85.00
LRF2-OKLB-P-WH Corner-mount, 90° field of view, occupancy/vacancy sensor 85.00
LRF2-OHLB-P-WH Hallway, occupancy/vacancy sensor 85.00
Simple Energy Retrofit packages**
MRF2-1S8A-1OC* (1) Maestro Wireless® 8 A, no neutral switch, 120/277 V~, (1) Claro®
 1-gang faceplate, (1) Radio Powr Savr wireless ceiling-mount
 occupancy/vacancy sensor 198.00
MRF2-1S8A-1OW (1) Maestro Wireless 8 A, no neutral switch, 120/277 V~, (1) Claro
 1-gang faceplate, (1) Radio Powr Savr wireless wall-mount
 occupancy/vacancy sensor 198.00
MRF2-1S8A-1OK (1) Maestro Wireless 8 A, no neutral switch, 120/277 V~, (1) Claro
 1-gang faceplate, (1) Radio Powr Savr wireless corner-mount
 occupancy/vacancy sensor 198.00
MRF2-1S8A-1OH (1) Maestro Wireless 8 A, no neutral switch, 120/277 V~, (1) Claro
 1-gang faceplate, (1) Radio Powr Savr wireless hallway
 occupancy/vacancy sensor 198.00
MRF2-2S8A-1OW (2) Maestro Wireless 8 A, no neutral switches, (1) Claro
 2-gang faceplate, (1) Radio Powr Savr wireless wall-mount
 occupancy/vacancy sensor 350.00
Radio Powr Savr occupancy/vacancy sensors accessories
L-CMDPIRKIT Ceiling-mount sensor lens masking kit 11.80